KITCHEN SINKS
FENIX®
COLOUR MATCHING
COLLECTION
A solution of integrated sinks designed to match worktops made of FENIX.
The sink collection is made of an innovative “matt composite material”
that suits FENIX look and feel perfectly: an aesthetic integration among sink,
countertop and kitchen design.Two different solutions:

double sided
with matched
colour core
Standard cabinet
Flushmount
FENIX NTM
1.2 mm
with matched
colour core
glued on substrate
glue
DROP IN SINK  |  LARGE TYPE INTEGRATED SINK  |  LARGE TYPE
Code Name Sink Code
0029 Bianco Malè  F0029C6UX000ZZ1
0032 Bianco Kos  F0032C6UX000ZZ1
0717 Castoro Ottawa F0717C6UX000ZZ1
0718 Grigio Londra F0718C6UX000ZZ1
0719 Beige Luxor F0719C6UX000ZZ1
0720 Nero Ingo F0720C6UX000ZZ1
0724 Grigio Bromo  F0724C6UX000ZZ1
0725 Grigio Efeso F0725C6UX000ZZ1
0748 Beige Arizona  F0748C6UX000ZZ1
0749 Cacao Orinoco  F0749C6UX000ZZ1
0750 Verde Comodoro F0750C6UX000ZZ1
0751 Rosso Jaipur F0751C6UX000ZZ1
0752 Grigio Antrim F0752C6UX000ZZ1
0754 Blu Fes F0754C6UX000ZZ1
Code Name Sink Code
0029 Bianco Malè  F0029C6UX000ZZ2
0032 Bianco Kos  F0032C6UX000ZZ2
0717 Castoro Ottawa F0717C6UX000ZZ2
0718 Grigio Londra F0718C6UX000ZZ2
0719 Beige Luxor F0719C6UX000ZZ2
0720 Nero Ingo F0720C6UX000ZZ2
0724 Grigio Bromo  F0724C6UX000ZZ2
0725 Grigio Efeso F0725C6UX000ZZ2
0748 Beige Arizona  F0748C6UX000ZZ2
0749 Cacao Orinoco  F0749C6UX000ZZ2
0750 Verde Comodoro F0750C6UX000ZZ2
0751 Rosso Jaipur F0751C6UX000ZZ2
0752 Grigio Antrim F0752C6UX000ZZ2
0754 Blu Fes F0754C6UX000ZZ2
Sink kit
integrated waste cover
extra compact rectangular overflow
siphon
Dimensions
720 x 400 mm bowl
Sink kit
integrated waste cover
extra compact rectangular overflow
siphon
Dimensions
720 x 400 mm bowl
DROP IN SINK  |  MEDIUM TYPE INTEGRATED SINK  |  MEDIUM TYPE
Code Name Sink Code
0029 Bianco Malè  F0029AG5X000ZZ1
0032 Bianco Kos  F0032AG5X000ZZ1
0717 Castoro Ottawa F0717AG5X000ZZ1
0718 Grigio Londra F0718AG5X000ZZ1
0719 Beige Luxor F0719AG5X000ZZ1
0720 Nero Ingo F0720AG5X000ZZ1
0724 Grigio Bromo  F0724AG5X000ZZ1
0725 Grigio Efeso F0725AG5X000ZZ1
0748 Beige Arizona  F0748AG5X000ZZ1
0749 Cacao Orinoco  F0749AG5X000ZZ1
0750 Verde Comodoro F0750AG5X000ZZ1
0751 Rosso Jaipur F0751AG5X000ZZ1
0752 Grigio Antrim F0752AG5X000ZZ1
0754 Blu Fes F0754AG5X000ZZ1
Code Name Sink Code
0029 Bianco Malè  F0029AG5X000ZZ2
0032 Bianco Kos  F0032AG5X000ZZ2
0717 Castoro Ottawa F0717AG5X000ZZ2
0718 Grigio Londra F0718AG5X000ZZ2
0719 Beige Luxor F0719AG5X000ZZ2
0720 Nero Ingo F0720AG5X000ZZ2
0724 Grigio Bromo  F0724AG5X000ZZ2
0725 Grigio Efeso F0725AG5X000ZZ2
0748 Beige Arizona  F0748AG5X000ZZ2
0749 Cacao Orinoco  F0749AG5X000ZZ2
0750 Verde Comodoro F0750AG5X000ZZ2
0751 Rosso Jaipur F0751AG5X000ZZ2
0752 Grigio Antrim F0752AG5X000ZZ2
0754 Blu Fes F0754AG5X000ZZ2
Sink kit
integrated waste cover
extra compact rectangular overflow
siphon